
Quick Stats

ADM001.3

Tacoma Campus 2018

Winter QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 5137

Male: 2340

Female: 2797

African-American: 567

American Indian: 106

Asian: 1069

Caucasian: 2218

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 120

Hispanic/Latino: 709

International: 246

Not Indicated: 102

Washington: 4811

Other US: 80

Non-Matriculated: 37.6

Undergraduate: 23.9

Graduate: 33.1

Professional:

International: 246

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 400

Sophomore: 511

Junior: 1699

Senior: 1658

Post-Baccalaureate: 84

All Undergraduate: 4352

Graduate: 722

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 63

Average Age: 25.4

Male: 25.0

Female: 25.7

Sex:

Washington: 25.5

Other US: 23.8

International: 23.4

Residency:

45.6%

54.4%

93.7%

1.6%

4.8%

11.0%

2.1%

20.8%

43.2%

2.3%

13.8%

7.8%

9.9%

33.1%

32.3%

1.6%

84.7%

14.1%

1.2%

4.8%

2.0%

400Computer Science and Systems

214Psychology (Tacoma)

189Information Technology (Tacoma)

175Biomedical Sciences

165Communications - Tacoma

123Social Work (Tacoma Campus)

97Computer Science and Systems

75Education: Elementary Education

66Nursing (Tacoma Campus)

54UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


