

Quick Stats Tacoma Campus

Winter Quarter 2018

ADM001.3

			Total Enrollment:	5137				
Sex:			Ethnicity:			Class:		
Male:	2340	45.6%	African-American:	567	11.0%	Freshman:	400	7.8%
Female:	2797	54.4%	American Indian:	106	2.1%	Sophomore:	511	9.9%
			Asian:	1069	20.8%	Junior:	1699	33.1%
			Caucasian:	2218	43.2%	Senior:	1658	32.3%
Residen	cy:		Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	120	2.3%	Post-Baccalaureate:	84	1.6%
Washington:	4811	93.7%	Hispanic/Latino:	709	13.8%	All Undergraduate:	4352	84.7%
Other US:	80	1.6%	International:	246	4.8%	Graduate:	722	14.1%
International:	246	4.8%	Not Indicated:	102	2.0%	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	63	1.2%
			Average Age:	25.4				
Sex:			Residency:			Class:		
Male:	25.0)	Washington:	25.5		Undergraduate:	23.9	
Female:	25.7	7	Other US:	23	3.8	Graduate:	33.1	1
			International:	23	3.4	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	37.6	6
	Most	Popular U	ndergraduate Majors:					
			Computer Science and Systems 400					
			Psychology (Ta	coma)	214			
		In	formation Technology (Ta	coma)	189			
			Biomedical Sc	iences	175			
			Communications - Ta	acoma	165			
	Most	: Popular Gi	raduate Majors:					
		•	Social Work (Tacoma Ca	mpus)	123			
			Computer Science and Sy	ystems	97			
		E	ducation: Elementary Edu	cation	75			
			Nursing (Tacoma Ca	mpus)	66			
		UW Ta	coma Master of Business A	Admin	54			